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The menu of Captain Jim's Seafood Buffet from Pigeon Forge includes 72 dishes. On average the dishes or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $5.7. You can view the categories on the menu below.



https://menuweb.menu/list/83923954/best-seafood-restaurants-pigeon-forge
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/pigeon-forge/captain-jims-seafood-buffet-2/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/pigeon-forge/captain-jims-seafood-buffet-2
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Desserts Kids

CHOCOLATE CAKE $2.0 FISH TENDERS $4.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks Chef's Specialties

BOTTLED WATER $1.7 BUTTERFLY SHRIMP $6.5
Entrées Paleo Bars

JALAPENO POPPERS $2.3 PECAN PIE

Snacks Appetizers

MOZZARELLA STICKS $2.3 CLAM STRIPS BUTTERFLY SHRIMP $4.0
Sandwiches Soups And Salads
NASHVILLE HOT FISH $5.0 PREMIUM SIDE SALAD $2.2
Salad Salads & Sandwiches

COLE SLAW $1.8 WILD ALASKAN SALMON SALAD $7.3
Drinks Entree

GALLON D'S TEA $3.3 WILD ALASKAN SALMON $8.0
Starters & Salads Premium Steaks

FRENCH FRIES $1.8 GRILLED STEAK TIPS $3.5
Appetizer Healthy Choices

POPCORN SHRIMP $4.0 SHRIMP SKEWER $2.7
Chicken Dishes Dinners

CHICKEN TENDERS $20.0 ULTIMATE SEAFOOD PLATTER $9.0
Starters Kid's Meals

SURF TURF $8.0 GRILLED FISH TENDERS $4.0
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Entrées - Seafood

BLACKENED TILAPIA $8.0
Fish And Seafood Dishes
CATFISH $7.0
Chicken Meals

2 PC. BATTER DIPPED FISH 2 PC.
CHICKEN $7.8
Grilled Meals

GRILLED WHITE FISH SHRIMP $8.3
SKEWER '

Sandwiches And Platters
CLAM STRIPS $2.3

Sandwiches-Fish
GREAT LITTLE FISH SANDWICH $2.0

Battered Dipped Fish

BATTERED DIPPED FISH $20.0

Salads And Sandwich

SHRIMP SKEWER SALAD $7.3

Limited Time $4.99 Full
Meal Deals

SOUTHERN-STYLE FISH TENDERS $5.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

CHICKEN

Grill & Steakhouse
Specialties

LEMON PEPPER WHITE FISH

Westway's Specialty
Wraps & Sandwiches

THE CAPTAIN SANDWICH

Seafood

BATTER DIPPED FISH
SHRIMP SKEWERS

Best Sellers

SUPREME SAMPLER
DELUXE SEAFOOD PLATTER

Seafood Specials

FISH POPCORN SHRIMP MEAL
CREAMY SHRIMP SCAMPI MEAL

Ingredients Used

SEAFOOD

SCALLOPS

Salads

e—

GREAT LITTLE FISH
by SANDWICH FRIES
Lo CHICKEN SALAD
(CRISPY OR GRILLED)

$7.2

$6.5

$4.8

$2.3
$8.0

$8.3
$8.7

$7.0
$7.0

$4.0

$7.3
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THE CAPTAIN SANDWICH FRIES

Extras

BUTTERFLY SHRIMP (LIMITED
TIME)

SHRIMP, CHEESE BACON BITES
(LIMITED TIME)

SHRIMP JAMBALAYA SOUP
(LIMITED TIME)

Seafood Meals
CATFISH FEAST

2 PC. BATTER DIPPED FISH 6 PC.
BUTTERFLY SHRIMP

WHITE FISH, 4 PC. SHRIMP, CRAB
MEAL

Family Meals

SEAFOOD FEAST (12 BATTER
DIPPED FISH, 12 BUTTERFLY
SHRIMP, 3 SEAFOOD STUFFED
CRAB SHELLS)

FISH TENDERS CHICKEN
TENDERS

FAMILY STYLE SIDE
PREMIUM FAMILY STYLE SIDE

Dessert

FUNNEL CAKE STIX
CHEESECAKE
APPLE PIE BITES (LIMITED TIME)

CHEESECAKE STRAWBERRY
TOPPING

GEORGIA PECAN PIE (LIMITED
TIME)

$6.0

$3.3

$3.3

$2.3

$9.0

$7.5

$7.5

$26.0

$22.0

$3.8
$5.0

$2.0
$2.6
$2.0

$0.3

$2.0

Side Dishes

liass CLAM CHOWDER

» GREEN BEANS WITH
COUNTRY HAM

PREMIUM BREADED
OKRA

PREMIUM LOADED BAKED POTATO
PREMIUM BAKED POTATO
PREMIUM CORN ON THE COB
PREMIUM MAC CHEESE

HUSH PUPPIES

$1.8

$2.2

$2.8
$2.2
$2.2
$2.2
$2.0
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STEAMED BROCCOLI $1.8

Captain Jim's Seafood Buffet

Parkway, Pigeon Forge, 37863, Opening Hours:

United States Of America Monday 12:00 -21:00
Tuesday 12:00 -21:00
Wednesday 12:00 -21:00
Thursday 12:00 -21:00
Friday 12:00 -21:00
Saturday 12:00 -21:00
Sunday 12:00 -21:00
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