

https://menuweb.menu
Parkway, Pigeon Forge, 37863, United States Of America
+18654530003 - http://www.captainjimsseafoodbuffet.com/











Desserts		Kids	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$2.0	FISH TENDERS	\$4.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Chef's Specialties	
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.7	BUTTERFLY SHRIMP	\$6.5
Entrées		Paleo Bars	
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$2.3	PECAN PIE	
Snacks		Appetizers	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$2.3	CLAM STRIPS BUTTERFLY SHRIMP	\$4.0
Sandwiches		Soups And Salads	
NASHVILLE HOT FISH	\$5.0	PREMIUM SIDE SALAD	\$2.2
Salad		Salads & Sandwiches	
COLE SLAW	\$1.8	WILD ALASKAN SALMON SALAD	\$7.3
Drinks		Entree	
GALLON D'S TEA	\$3.3	WILD ALASKAN SALMON	\$8.0
Starters & Salads		Premium Steaks	
FRENCH FRIES	\$1.8	GRILLED STEAK TIPS	\$3.5
Appetizer		Healthy Choices	
POPCORN SHRIMP	\$4.0	SHRIMP SKEWER	\$2.7
Chicken Dishes		Dinners	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$20.0	ULTIMATE SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$9.0
Starters		Kid's Meals	
SURF TURF	\$8.0	GRILLED FISH TENDERS	\$4.0



Entrées - Seafood BLACKENED TILAPIA	\$8.0	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	3
Fish And Seafood Dishes		CHICKEN	\$7.2
CATFISH	\$7.0	Grill & Steakhouse	
Chieken Meele		Specialties	
Chicken Meals		LEMON PEPPER WHITE FISH	\$6.5
2 PC. BATTER DIPPED FISH 2 PC. CHICKEN	\$7.8	Wastura da Onasialta	
Grilled Meals		Westway's Specialty Wraps & Sandwiches	
		THE CAPTAIN SANDWICH	\$4.8
GRILLED WHITE FISH SHRIMP SKEWER	\$8.3		4 110
		Seafood	
Sandwiches And Platters		BATTER DIPPED FISH	\$2.3
CLAM STRIPS	\$2.3	SHRIMP SKEWERS	\$8.0
Sandwiches-Fish		Best Sellers	
GREAT LITTLE FISH SANDWICH	\$2.0	SUPREME SAMPLER	\$8.3
		DELUXE SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$8.7
Battered Dipped Fish			
BATTERED DIPPED FISH	\$20.0	Seafood Specials	
Calada And Canduriah		FISH POPCORN SHRIMP MEAL	\$7.0
Salads And Sandwich		CREAMY SHRIMP SCAMPI MEAL	\$7.0
SHRIMP SKEWER SALAD	\$7.3	lnamediente Heed	
Limited Time \$4.99 Full		Ingredients Used	
Meal Deals	•••	SEAFOOD	
SOUTHERN-STYLE FISH TENDERS	\$5.0	SCALLOPS	
JOUTHLAN-STILE FISH TENDERS	φ3.0	Salads	
D			

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

GREAT LITTLE FISH SANDWICH FRIES

CHICKEN SALAD (CRISPY OR GRILLED)

\$7.3

\$4.0



THE CAPTAIN SANDWICH FRIES	\$6.0	Side Dishes	
Extras		CLAM CHOWDER	
BUTTERFLY SHRIMP (LIMITED	¢2.2	GREEN BEANS WITH COUNTRY HAM	\$1.8
TIME)	\$3.3	PREMIUM BREADED OKRA	\$2.2
SHRIMP, CHEESE BACON BITES (LIMITED TIME)	\$3.3	PREMIUM LOADED BAKED POTATO	\$2.8
SHRIMP JAMBALAYA SOUP	\$2.3	PREMIUM BAKED POTATO	\$2.2
(LIMITED TIME)		PREMIUM CORN ON THE COB	\$2.2
Seafood Meals		PREMIUM MAC CHEESE	\$2.2
CATFISH FEAST	\$9.0	HUSH PUPPIES	\$2.0
2 PC. BATTER DIPPED FISH 6 PC. BUTTERFLY SHRIMP	\$7.5		
WHITE FISH, 4 PC. SHRIMP, CRAB MEAL	\$7.5		
Family Meals			
SEAFOOD FEAST (12 BATTER DIPPED FISH, 12 BUTTERFLY SHRIMP, 3 SEAFOOD STUFFED CRAB SHELLS)	\$26.0		
FISH TENDERS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$22.0		
FAMILY STYLE SIDE	\$3.8		
PREMIUM FAMILY STYLE SIDE	\$5.0		
Dessert			
FUNNEL CAKE STIX	\$2.0		
CHEESECAKE	\$2.6		
APPLE PIE BITES (LIMITED TIME)	\$2.0		
CHEESECAKE STRAWBERRY TOPPING	\$0.3		
GEORGIA PECAN PIE (LIMITED TIME)	\$2.0		



STEAMED BROCCOLI

\$1.8

Captain Jim's Seafood Buffet

Parkway, Pigeon Forge, 37863, United States Of America Opening Hours: Monday 12:00 -21:00 Tuesday 12:00 -21:00 Wednesday 12:00 -21:00 Thursday 12:00 -21:00 Friday 12:00 -21:00 Saturday 12:00 -21:00 Sunday 12:00 -21:00

Made with Menu

